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File with: Director CPF ID# 77777
Office of Campaign and Political Finance
One Ashburton Place 9/9/2013
Boston, MA 02108
(617) 727-8352
Reporting Period - Beginning: 1/1/2013 Ending: 9/8/2013
Type of report: Other
Wayne Lozzi Wayne Lozzi
Full Name of Candidate Committee Name
Ward One Debra Lozzi
Office Sought/ District Name of Committee Treasurer
335 Den Quarry Road 335 Den Quarry Road
Lynn, MA 01904 Lynn, MA 01904
Residential Address Committee Address
SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION
Ending Balance from previous report: $9,912.55
Total receipts this period: $5,780.11
Subtotal: $15,692.66
Total expenditures this period: $9,249.29
Ending Balance: $6,443.37
Total inkind contributions this period: 50.00
Total outstanding liabilities: 50.00

Name of bank(s) used: Eastern Bank

Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:

I certify that I have examined this report, including attached schedules and it is, to the best
a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity including all contributions, loans, rece
liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign

of my knowledge and
ts;

belief,
expenditures, disbursements, inkind contributions and
finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the

requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

Nt S S - G413

Treasurer's signatufé (in ink)

Affidavit of Candidate (check 1 box only)
[ ] candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee

fy that 1 have exzamined this rep and attached schedules :

3{\ Candidate without Committee OR candidate with independent activity filing separate report.
certify that I have examined this report and attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief,
a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures,
disbursements, inkind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign
all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with

the

finance activity of
requirements of M.G.L. 9
Signed under the penalties of perjury: / / " ‘;
gn unde P 1 perjury JL;__/‘;,«IV_‘(/‘L'_%_
Vv i
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Schedule A: Receipts

M.G.L. c. 55 requires that the name and residential address be reported, in alphabetical order, for all receipts
over $50 in a calendar year. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all receipts, but need only
itemize those receipts over $50. In addition, the occupation and employer must be reported for all persons

who contribute $200 or more in a calendar year.

Date Name and Residential Address Amount Occupation and Employe

3/5/2013 Atlantic Mangement $100.00
P.O. Box 285
Lynn, MA 01905

4/4/2013 Bourque, Norman $100.00
12 Flax Pond Terr
Lynn, MA 01904

3/4/2013 Cronin, Gordon $100.00
11 Urban St
Lynn, MA 01904

3/4/2013 Cyr, Darren $100.00
50 Morton Hill Ave
Lynn, MA 01905

3/3/2013 Demakis, Thomas $100.00
186 Perkins Row
Topsfield, MA 01983

3/31/2013 Driscoll, Joseph $100.00
Po Box 461
Lynn, MA 01905

3/4/2013 Folding, Joseph $100.00
82 Cannon Rock Rd
Lynn, MA 01904

3/5/2013 Fortucci, Richard $100.00
24 Harmon St
Lynn, MA 01904

4/1/2013 H M Realty $100.00
P.0O. Box 377
Lynn, MA 01903

8/21/2013 I.U.P.A.T. District Council #35 $100.00
25 Colgate Rd Suite 305
Roslindale, MA 02131

Lozzi, Wavne A-1 77777



’ Date

8/23/2013

8/11/2013

2/16/2013

2/21/2013

3/16/2013

2/28/2013

3/4/2013

2/21/2013

2/22/2013

3/8/2013

3/1/2013

3/4/2013

Name and Residential Address

King, Mark
40 Colonial Ave
Lynn, MA 01904

Lynch, Maura
297 Broadway
Lynn, MA 01904

Lynn Firefighters Local 739
Po Box 586
Lynn, MA 01903

Lynnway Realty Trust, Habib Rahman

Trustee
P.0O. Box 323
Weston, MA 02493

Mageary, Richard
121 Woodland South
Lynn, MA 01904

Marsh, James
97 Perkins St
Lynn, MA (01905

Meklis, John
45 Martin Rd
Lynn, MA 01904

Proodian, Walter
20 Oakcrest
Lynn, MA 01904

Reed, William
205 Highland Ave
Salem, MA 01970

Sevinor, Ralph
424 Essex St
Lynn, MA 01901

Spencer, Stephen
7 William St
Lynn, MA 01904

Traversy, David
136 Fays Ave
Lynn, MA 01504

Lozzi, Wavne A-2

Amount

$100.

$150.

$200.

$100.

$100.

$100.

$100.

$100.

$100.

$111.

$75.

$100.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

11

00

00

Occupation and Employe

Robert Mullin

77777



" Date Name and Residential Address

3/15/2013 Tropic Star Development
321 Lafayette Rd Unit D
Hampton, NH 03842

3/4/2013 Vitali, Samuel
3 Townsend Terr
Lynn, MA 01902

Total Itemized Receipts
Total Unitemized Receipts
Total Receipts

Lozzi. Wavne

Amount

$100.00

$100.00

$2,536.11
$3,244.00
$5,780.11

Occupation and Employe

77777



Schedule B: Expenditures

M.G.L. ¢. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over $50 in a reporting period
Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over $50.
Expenditures over $50 and under may be added together from committee records, and reported on line 13.

Date

8/22/2013

1/25/2013

4/4/2013

4/19/2013

4/4/2013

8/22/2013

8/8/2013

5/10/2013

4/19/2013

1/18/2013

4/4/2013

Lozzi. Wavne

Name and Address

Apple Store
Apple Store Web Site

Committee To Elect Dwight Caufield

Lynn, MA 01902

Glow Universe
On Line

GoDaddy.com
On line

Greater Lynn Babe Ruth
PO Box 501
Lynn, MA 01905

Home Depot
564 Broadway
Saugus, MA 01906

Lowes
1500 Broadway
Saugus, MA 01906

Lynn English High Golf
50 Goodridge St
Lynn, MA 01901

Mason Printing
19 Wells Place
Lynn, MA 01902

Mason Printing
19 Wells Place
Lynn, MA 01902

Office World
On line

Amount

$1,208.44

$100.00

$269.77

$72.12

$100.00

$44.16

$63.85

$100.00

$250.00

$75.00

$71.18

Purpose

Computer and Printer

Donation

Light Sticks -

Fundraising

Website Registration

Donation

Sign Materials

Sign Materials

Donation

Printing of Political

Memo Pads

Printing of
Fundraising Tickets

Mailing Labels

77777



* Date

8/22/2013

1/10/2013

8/21/2013

2/20/2013

9/1/2013

7/29/2013

7/5/2013

1/10/2013

8/22/2013

5/10/2013

7/3/2013

6/7/2013

Name and Address

0ld North Wire Products

On Line

Postmaster
Maple St
Lynn, MA 01904

Postmaster
Maple St
Lynn, MA 01904

Postmaster
Maple St
Lynn, MA 01904

Rolly's Tavern
338 Broadway
Lynn, MA 01901

Shop Qwick

534 Lynnfield St

Lynn, MA 01904

St Mary's

35 Tremont Street

Lynn, MA 01901

St Mary's Hockey
35 Tremont Street

Lynn, MA 01901

Staples
444 Broadway

Saugus, MA 01906

Thriftco
26 Howley St

Peabody, MA 01960

Thriftco
26 Howley St

Peabody, MA 01960

Thriftco
26 Howley St

Peabody, MA 01960

Lozzi., Wavne

Amount

$74.00

$225.00

$230.00

$92.00

$131.89

$200.00

$193.00

$100.00

$61.65

$1,000.00

$1,056.76

$1,377.45

Purpose

Wire For Signs

Stamps For
Mailing

Stamps for
Mailing

Stamps For
Mailing

Dinner for
Helpers

Political

Fundraising

Fundraising

Fundraising

Campaign

Advertisement

Donation

Donation

Envelopes & Paper

Signs

Political Materials

Signs

77777



° Date

8/19/2013

7/26/2013

6/1/2013

2/26/2013

Name and Address

Thriftco
26 Howley St
Peabody, MA 01960

True Value
314 Broadway St
Lynn, MA 01904

Verizon Wireless

Wyoma Little League
PO Box 8200
Lynn, MA 01904

Total Itemized Expenditures
Total Unitemized Expenditures
Total Expenditures

Lozzi., Wavne

Amount

$170.

$64

$180.

$250.

$7,761.
$1,487.
$9,2409.

85

.76

00

00

88
41
29

Purpose

Fundraiser Tickets

Sign Materials

Cell Phone (Jul-Dec

2012)

Donation

17777



Schedule C: "Inkind" Contributions

Please itemize contributors who have made inkind contributions of more than $50. In-kind contributions $50 and
under may be added together, from the committee's records, and included in line 16. An exception to this is that
all contributions (under or over $50) given by persons who have contributed more than $50 in the calendar year
must be itemized. Please report the names and addresses of contributors. Also give the occupation and employer
of any contributor who has given an aggregate amount of $200 or more in the calendar year.

Date Name and Residential Address Value Description
Occupation/Employer
Total Itemized Inkind Contributions $0.00
Total Unitemized Inkind Contributions $0.00
Total Inkind Contributions $0.00

Lozzi. Wavne c-1 77777



Schedule D: Liabilities
M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still
outstanding, as well as the liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

Date To Whom Due Amount Purpose

Total Outstanding Liabilities $0.00

Lozzi., Wavne D-1 27777
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Schedule S: Savings

Bank Name

Total Savings Account Balances:

Lozzi. Wavne sS-1

Amount

$0.00

17777
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